
CWR62NC N/Female to WR62 Coaxial to Waveguide Adapter 12.4-18 GHZ 
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Electrical 
 Frequency 
 VSWR 
 Theoretical Insertion Loss 
 Impedance 

12.4-18 GHZ 
1.25 
0.3 Max 
50 Ohms 

Mechanical 
 N Interface per MIL-STD-348B 

Materials 
 Body 
 Body(N) 
 Contact 
 Contact Plating 
 Dielectric 

Brass/Cu 
Nickel Plated Brass 
BeCu 
Au 50µ” Min 
PTFE 

Related Links 

Typical Data Product Page 

1130 Junction Dr. Suite 100. Allen, TX 75013   800-399-6891 www.CentricRF.com 
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https://www.centricrf.com/content/plot/CWR62NC-Plot.png
https://www.centricrf.com/adapters/n-adapters/n-to-waveguide-adapters/cwr62nc-wr62-to-n-wg-to-coax-adapter-12-4-18ghz-vswr-1-25-150watts/

